
DATE TIME LOCATION CAPTION CASE # CASE CTY EVENT Webex link/ADDRESS

Monday, April 22, 2024 9:30 AM Webex JBA 1919 LLC v. JCJ Coastal LLC 24cvs01013 New Hanover Status Conference
https://nccourts.webex.com/nccourts/j.php?MTID=m90d6
04f0b98736a287798204a88682d8 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 4:00 PM Webex Rockingham Co. v. NTE Energy, LLC 23cvs01504 Rockingham Case Management Conference
https://nccourts.webex.com/nccourts/j.php?MTID=mcc12
0e70c067b44c184041b6bab39933 

Friday, May 3, 2024 2:30 PM Webex Fairleigh v. Wegner 24cvs05620 Mecklenburg Motion for Preliminary Injunction
https://nccourts.webex.com/nccourts/j.php?MTID=me4e1
44bc61b33173a9f72dfa4d45cfe4 

Monday, May 6, 2024 2:00 PM WCCH - 3B Merz Pharm. LLC v. Thomas 23cvs32848 Wake
Motion for Preliminary Injunction and Motion 
for Summary Judgment

Monday, May 13, 2024 2:00 PM Webex Trail Creek Inv. v. Warren Oil Holding Co. 22cvs04473 Wake Petition for Writ of Mandamus
https://nccourts.webex.com/nccourts/j.php?MTID=mfd2af
f3ad60526427abef76a2276a778 

Monday, May 20, 2024 1:00 PM NCBC Mecklenburg Dining Alliance LLC v. Foodbuy LLC 22cvs05219 Mecklenburg Motion to Dismiss 832 East Fourth St., Room 6370, Charlotte, NC 28202

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 10:00 AM WCCH-3B Johnson v. Everett 23cvs09976 Wake Motion for Partial Summary Judgment

Friday, June 7, 2024 10:00 AM WCCH-3B Miller v. RedGoose LLC 23cvs25675 Wake Motion to Dismiss Counterclaims

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 10:00 AM WCCH - 3B LFF IV Timber Holding v. Heartwood Forestland 23cvs01176 Orange Motions to Dismiss

Monday, July 1, 2024 1:30 PM WCCH - 3B Hengqin Dingsheng v. Li, Lu, Vitek 23cvs00586 Orange Motion to Dismiss 1st Amd. Complaint


